
COLORADO WING CHECK REQUEST
FOR UNITS BELOW WING LEVEL

DArE oF REouEsr: 0 112512010 DATE NEEDEO BY: ?1 FIE tL
uNrr NAME:Air Academy Composite Squadron CHARTER NUMBER: RlrR.cO. 159

ISSUE CHECK TO
NAME OR COMPANY: Thomas Wotf I\,iail to: AirAcademy Composite Squadron

STREET ADDRESS. P.O. Box 261

clTY, STATE zP: USAFA' co 80840-0261

EMATL AODRESS: 9heryl@mahon.us
p9611p1 019)590-8673

ITEMIZED
(Please list each

EXPENSES
receipi separately)

L['lE DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUT'BER AMOUNT

AFA Football Game Tailgate Refund 'l3D ) cca) 84.00
2

4

5

7

I
s

t0

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECK $84.00

REI'ARKS

REQUIRED APPROVAL / S]GNATURE DATE

SIGNATURE OF AIIIHORIZED CHECK REOUESTER ZZV, Zl1.'1 - '- 6',t [2 f: /f)
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED CHECK REOUESTER 7r.( b t0

rF cHEcK rs ovER $500, ENTER DATE oF uNrr FTNANcE coumrrrEddppnovlr-.
COWG Form 173a Nov 2008 Prcvio6 odtton3 mav nol be Ged.
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